ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2021

INSTITUTION CODE: 1692

INSTITUTION NAME: FAUJI FOUNDATION SCHOOL (JOHAR CAMPUS KARACHI-II)
CITY: KARACHI

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

1692-A-1-684 SAMEEN GUL
1692-A-4-685 IBRAHIM OWAIS
1692-A-5-686 AUN AZHAR
1692-A-8-688 AYESHA NOOR
1692-A-8-689 SAKINA SAGHIR
1692-A-8-690 ZAINAB SAGHIR
1692-A-8-691 HERMAIN AZHAR
1692-A-9-692 AQSA NASIR
1692-A-10-693 SHEHLA BATOOL

GUL BAZ AMIN
MUHAMMAD OWAIS
MUHAMMAD AZHAR AMEEN
NOOR ALAM KHAN

DR SAGHIR AHMED SHEIKH
DR SAGHIR AHMED SHEIKH
MUHAMMAD AZHAR AMEEN
NASIR SAMI

GHULAM SHABBIR

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE
1

4
5
8
8
8
8
9

10

OBT. %AGE
66.67%
73.33%
77.78%
77.78%
86.67%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%

GRADE
C+

o O O

TOTAL STUDENTS:9

Page 1 of 1



