ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2021

INSTITUTION CODE: 1692

INSTITUTION NAME: FAUJI FOUNDATION SCHOOL (JOHAR CAMPUS KARACHI-II)

CITY: KARACHI

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	OBT. %AGE	GRADE
1692-A-1-684	SAMEEN GUL	GUL BAZ AMIN	1	66.67%	C+
1692-A-4-685	IBRAHIM OWAIS	MUHAMMAD OWAIS	4	73.33%	B-
1692-A-5-686	AUN AZHAR	MUHAMMAD AZHAR AMEEN	5	77.78%	В
1692-A-8-688	AYESHA NOOR	NOOR ALAM KHAN	8	77.78%	В
1692-A-8-689	SAKINA SAGHIR	DR SAGHIR AHMED SHEIKH	8	86.67%	A-
1692-A-8-690	ZAINAB SAGHIR	DR SAGHIR AHMED SHEIKH	8	77.78%	В
1692-A-8-691	HERMAIN AZHAR	MUHAMMAD AZHAR AMEEN	8	77.78%	В
1692-A-9-692	AQSA NASIR	NASIR SAMI	9	77.78%	В
1692-A-10-693	SHEHLA BATOOL	GHULAM SHABBIR	10	77.78%	В

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL STUDENTS:9

^{*} Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.